

VPN Use Agreement

In consideration of being granted approval for access to the Drake State VPN,
I, the undersigned employee or third party provider of Drake State Community and Technical College, have read, accept, and agree to abide by Drake State's VPN (Virtual Private Network) Policies. This acceptance and agreement includes but is not limited to the following policies:
Remote Access Policy
Virtual Private Network (VPN) Policy
Computer/Technology Usage Agreement or Acceptable Use Policy
CHANCELLOR'S PROCEDURES FOR POLICY 223.01 Information Security (INFOSEC)
I accept full responsibility for the results of my actions with regard to my use of VPN access to the Drake State network. I also understand that any unauthorized use of such access, or any violation of any of the above-listed policies could result in appropriate disciplinary action being taken against me, whether such unauthorized use or policy violation is by me or by any family member of mine or by any other party that I have allowed to have, or not prevented from having, my VPN access to the Drake State network. By my signature below, I hereby release Drake State Community and Technical College, and its officials and representatives, from any and all liability, loss, or damages that may result from my use of this technology or related services.
Signature: Date:
Printed Name: